BIOPROCESS
TECH SHEET
 ¶
 ¶
OptaProbe™
Optical DO Sensor for
Bioprocess Applications
OptaProbeTM is a SMART optical dissolved oxygen (DO)

Optical DO Sensor for
Bioprocess Applications
Order information:
OptaProbe™ D.O. Sensor
Insertion Length Part Number
125 mm   B2020-125-V8
225 mm   B2020-225-V8
325 mm                   B2020-325-V8
425 mm                   B2020-425-V8
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Sterilization Temperature
Autoclave or SIP up to 135° C
Accuracy